



February 13, 2025

Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 501301

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai 400 051
Symbol: TATAINVEST

Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: Submission of Newspaper publication of Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024

In terms of Regulation 30 read with Part A of Schedule III and Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, we submit herewith a copy of the advertisement of Results for the quarter and nine month period ended December 31, 2024, as published in the newspapers Free Press Journal, Navshakti, Business Standard and The Mint.

You are requested to take the above on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Tata Investment Corporation Limited

Jamshed Patel
Company Secretary and Chief Compliance Officer
Encl: as above

TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

Elphinstone Building 10 Veer Nariman Road Mumbai 400 001
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7917 e-mail ticl@tata.com
website www.tatainvestment.com CIN L67200MH1937PLC002622

PUBLIC NOTICE
LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE
GREENLAND CHS LTD
 (Regd No BOM/HSG/1490 of 1967)
 Plot No. 5, Vallabhaug Lane,
 Ghatkopar East, Mumbai- 400075
 hereby give notice that
 share certificate No 31
 Bearing Distinctive Nos 1201 to 1240
 issued in the name of
Mr. Narendra Vishnuprasad Parikh
 of Flat A-9 of the society has been
 lost and an application for the issue
 of duplicate share certificate has
 been made by him to the Society to
 whom any objection should be made
 within 21 days from the date of this
 announcement.
 The public are cautioned against
 dealing in any way with this share
 certificate
For Greenland CHS Ltd.
Sd/-
Hon Secretary
 Date: 13.02.2025 Place: Mumbai

TIME
 TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.
 Bringing Polymers To Life
 CIN: L27203OD1989PLC003240
 Regd. Office: 101, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dahanu, Nani Daman, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Daman and Diu (U.T.) 396 210
 Corp. Office: 55, Corporate Avenue, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072 Website: www.timechnoplast.com; Email: investors@timechnoplast.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2024
 (₹ In Lakhs)

S No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended
		31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
1	Revenue from operations	80,996	87,699	1,85,094	1,84,544	2,63,304	1,38,774	1,32,485	3,38,931	3,59,819	4,39,250
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,806	4,484	12,430	10,492	15,960	10,076	9,160	27,843	21,809	31,044
3	Total Comprehensive Income	3,806	4,484	12,430	10,492	15,946	10,136	9,163	27,800	21,846	31,082
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					1,74,550					2,52,775
6	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)										
a. Basic		1.68	1.98	5.48	4.64	7.04	4.44	4.05	12.27	9.64	13.71
b. Diluted		1.68	1.98	5.48	4.63	7.02	4.44	4.04	12.27	9.62	13.67
7	Net Worth excluding Revaluation reserve	1,84,659	1,71,890	1,84,659	1,71,890	1,76,801	2,78,088	2,46,295	2,78,088	2,46,295	2,55,044
8	Outstanding Debt	62,668	76,534	62,668	76,534	70,009	65,216	74,542	65,216	74,542	74,461
9	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.45	0.34	0.45	0.40	0.23	0.30	0.23	0.30	0.29
10	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.55	5.33	3.74	3.95	2.91	2.88	4.37	3.40	4.19	4.01
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.59	6.91	6.78	6.29	6.59	9.01	7.73	9.27	6.81	6.85

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.timechnoplast.com and can be accessed through the QR code given below.

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11th February 2025

For TIME TECHNOPLAST LIMITED
 Bharat Kumar Vageria
 Managing Director (DIN: 00183629)

INDO AMINES LIMITED
 CIN: L99999MH1992PLC070022
 Regd. Office : W-44, PHASE II, M.I.D.C., DOMBIVLI (EAST), DIST. THANE - 421 203.
 Tel No. 7045592703 / 7045592706 / 7498245178 / 8291098827
 Web site: www.indoaminesltd.com
 Email ID: shares@indoaminesltd.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

In compliance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations"), the Board of Directors of the Indo Amines Limited ("the Company") at its meeting held on Tuesday, February 11, 2025 approved the unaudited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2024 ("results").

The results, along with the limited review report (Standalone and Consolidated) issued by M/s. Kulkarni & Khanolkar, Chartered Accountants, Statutory Auditor of the Company are available on the website of the Company at <https://indoaminesltd.com/investors/> Financial results - Quarter III and on website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

In compliance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, we hereby notify that the same can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick response (QR) code.

For Indo Amines Limited
 Sd/-
 Tripti Sawant
 Company Secretary
 ACS 39926

Place: Thane
 Date: 13th February, 2025

Brite
BRIGHT BROTHERS LIMITED
 CIN: L25209MH1946PLC005056
 Regd. Office : Office No.91, 9th Floor, Jolly Maker Chambers No.2 225, Nariman Point Mumbai - 400021
 Tel. : 8828204635, Email : invcom@brightbrothers.co.in Website: www.brightbrothers.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2024
 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31-Dec-24	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-23
1	Total income from Operations	7,766.65	24,960.07	5,617.23	7,966.19	25,154.40	5,615.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	228.86	903.11	(71.00)	212.24	859.85	(99.42)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	111.14	708.74	(80.78)	94.52	665.48	(109.20)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	108.20	699.93	(76.98)	89.06	653.65	(105.47)
5	Equity Share Capital	568.02	568.02	568.02	568.02	568.02	568.02
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.96	12.48	(1.42)	1.66	11.72	(1.92)

Notes:
 1 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.brightbrothers.co.in.
 3 The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever considered necessary.

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11th February, 2025

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For Bright Brothers Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Suresh Bhojwani
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00032966

PRIVI SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LIMITED
 CIN : L15140MH1985PLC286828
 Regd. Office : Privi House, A-71, TTC Industrial Area, Thane Belapur Road, Kopar Khairane, Navi Mumbai - 400 710, India
 Email : investors@privi.co.in Phone : +91 22 33043500 / 33043600 Fax : +91 22 27783049 Website : www.privi.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024
 (Rs. In Lakhs except for EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
1	Total Revenue from Operations	49,819.56	51,825.42	40,110.60	145,761.41	123,644.71	171,206.12
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and exceptional items)	5,967.06	6,261.33	4,309.88	16,562.33	8,569.77	13,197.68
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and after exceptional items)	5,967.06	6,261.33	4,309.88	16,562.33	8,569.77	13,197.68
4	Net Profit for the period (After Tax and after exceptional items)	4,437.11	4,659.39	3,195.65	12,317.96	6,354.25	9,788.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax)	4,431.18	4,636.12	3,207.24	12,281.27	6,352.94	9,800.22
6	Paid up Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,906.27	3,906.27	3,906.27	3,906.27	3,906.27	3,906.27
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (*Not annualised) (In Rs.)						
	Basic	*11.36	*11.93	*8.18	*31.53	*16.27	25.06
	Diluted	*11.36	*11.93	*8.18	*31.53	*16.27	25.06

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 are available on Company's website (www.privi.com) and also posted on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) where the company's shares are listed.
 2 The unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited ("the Company") at its meeting held on February 12, 2025. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified review conclusion.

Place: Navi Mumbai
 Date : February 12, 2025

For Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited
 Sd/-
 Mahesh Babani
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00051162

MULLER & PHIPPS (INDIA) LTD
 Registered Office : 204, Madhava Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051
 Tel No : 022-26591191, Fax -022-26591186, Website-www.mulphico.co.in, CIN No L63090MH1917PLC007897

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2024
 ₹ In Lakhs

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31-12-2024	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-12-2024	31-12-2023
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	160.12	442.99	83.85	160.15	443.08	83.89
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax	(11.91)	(27.90)	(5.08)	(12.00)	(29.02)	(5.16)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax after Extraordinary items	(11.91)	(27.90)	(5.08)	(12.00)	(29.02)	(5.16)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(13.11)	(31.20)	(5.98)	(13.20)	(32.32)	(6.06)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each fully paid)	62.50	62.50	62.50	62.50	62.50	62.50
6	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	Basic	(1.90)	(4.46)	(0.81)	(1.92)	(4.64)	(0.83)
	Diluted	(1.90)	(4.46)	(0.81)	(1.92)	(4.64)	(0.83)

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Exchange Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.mulphico.co.in)
 2 The above Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2025
 3 The Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of Muller And Phipps (India) Ltd
 Sd/-
 P. V. Mohan
 Whole time Director
 DIN No : 00195051

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 12th February, 2025

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Share certificate No. 87 of Abdul Shakoor having address Garage 6 Prem Milan 87 B Nepean Sea Road Mumbai 400006 has been lost.
 The Secretary Invites Claims / Objections if any within 14 days before issuance of new ones.
 Sd/-
 Chairman & Secretary
 For and on behalf of Prem Milan Society

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that my client **MONEY CREW FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED** was in possession of original Share Certificate No. 32 which consists of 5 (Five) fully paid up shares of Rs.50/- each of Chaitya Co-operative Housing Society Limited bearing distinctive numbers from 156 to 160 (both inclusive) and hereinafter referred to as "the Share Certificate". My client currently is not in possession of the Share Certificate and is hereby intimating to the public at large that it seems to be lost / misplaced. A Misplaced / Lost Report in that connection is registered online with the Byculla Police Station, Mumbai on 31/01/2025 with lost report No.14601-2025.
 Any person who finds it is requested to hand over the same to me at below mention address and any person having any legible claim or objection against or to the Share Certificate or any part thereof or related shares of the said society in any manner is hereby called upon to make the same known to me in writing together with the documentary proof in support thereof at Office No. 102, 1st Floor Podium, Veer Mahal, Bharat Mata Junction, Dr. B. A. Road, Lalbaug, Mumbai-400 012 within 10 (ten) days from the date of publication of this notice against accountable receipt or by registered A/D post, failing which claims/objection, if any, will not be entertained or considered and shall be deemed to have been waived or abandoned for all intents and purposes.
 Sd/-
 Anuj Balya
 Advocate.

TATA
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
 Elphinstone Building, 10 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai 400 001.
 Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7917
 CIN: L67200MH1937PLC002622 e-mail ticl@tata.com website: www.tatainvestment.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024
 (Rs. in crores)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended	
	Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2023	31-03-2024	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2024	
1. Total Income	43.76	132.33	31.68	317.77	269.42	325.31	3.80	142.62	51.62	289.61	328.49	385.95
2. Net Profit for the period before Tax	34.56	123.21	25.39	288.09	244.49	292.71	20.57	156.38	59.72	332.66	333.73	405.94
3. Net Profit for the period after Tax	34.33	100.23	24.08	247.32	248.65	283.91	19.61	123.69	53.24	274.37	324.49	384.96
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,784.67)	4,383.39	4,194.89	4,114.57	8,549.76	10,532.60	(2,800.64)	4,406.71	4,224.95	4,140.19	8,627.72	10,637.04
5. Equity Share Capital	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60
6. Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	6.79	19.81	4.76	48.88	49.14	56.11	3.88	24.45	10.52	54.23	64.13	76.09

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine month ended year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter / nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website www.tatainvestment.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

1.	As on			
	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2024
Total Equity (post tax) (Rs. in crores)	33,664.91	36,449.58	27,709.16	29,692.00
Total Equity per share (post tax)	6,654	7,204	5,477	5,869

Mumbai, February 11th, 2025

Tata Investment Corporation Limited
 (Noel N. Tata)
 Chairman
 DIN 00024713

GALA PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED

(Formerly known as GALA PRECISION ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED)
CIN: L29268MH2009PLC190522
Registered office: A-801, 8th Floor, Thane One DIL Complex, Ghodbunder Road, Thane, Maharashtra, 400610; Email: info@galagroup.com; Website: www.galagroup.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

(Rs. in million, Except EPS)


PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended
	31/12/2024 Unaudited	31/12/2023 Unaudited	31/12/2024 Unaudited
Income from operations	581.24	494.62	1,625.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.94	44.33	220.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.38	50.65	218.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	52.88	57.73	168.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	53.32	62.96	169.53
Paid up Equity share capital	126.72	101.11	126.72
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) for continuing operations			
Basic	4.72	5.64	15.05
Diluted	4.60	5.56	14.64
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) for discontinuing operations			
Basic	-	0.08	-
Diluted	-	0.08	-

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March, 2024 is Rs. 946.73 Million

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/ nine months ended 31.12.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.galagroup.com.
2. Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follows

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended
	31/12/2024 Unaudited	31/12/2023 Unaudited	31/12/2024 Unaudited
Revenue from operations	581.24	494.31	1,625.24
Profit before tax	72.61	28.16	219.09
Net Profit after tax	53.11	35.95	168.82

3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.02.2025



For Gala Precision Engineering Limited
Kirit V. Gala
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 01540274

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 12/02/2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the certificate (s) for 1358097 and 444876 for Equity Shares Nos. 1250, Folio No: 06696635 of Larsen & Toubro Limited standing in the name of PRADIP BABUL SHAH (DECEASED) TRANSFER IN THE NAME OF LEGAL HEIR BHARATI PRADIP SHAH has been lost or mislaid and the undersigned has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate Certificate(s) for the said shares. Any person who has any claim in respect of the said shares should write to our Registrar, KFin Technologies Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachiboli, Financial District, Hyderabad- 500032 within one month from this date else the company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate(s).
Name(s) of Shareholder(s) : BHARATI PRADIP SHAH
Date: 11.02.2025

SUNDARAM HOME

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: क्र. २१, फुल्लेस रोड, चेवई - ४००००२
कार्पोरेट कार्यालय: सुंदर टॉवर्स, क्र. ४६, व्हाट्स रोड, चेवई - ४००००२
संपर्क: सुंदर होम फायनान्स लिमिटेड
आदिप्ये सेंट्रल, कार्यालय क्र. ५५, त्रिपुरा मकला, मांजुर्डी, एच.सी. रोड, शिवाजी नगर, पुणे-४११००४.
विक्री सूचना रद्द करण्याबाबत सूचना
संपत्ती अधिनियम २००२ अंतर्गत कर्जावर श्री. निरीश्वर मदन पाटील यांच्याकडून देव खान वस्तु करण्यासाठी कर्ज घेतल्यामुळे PUN20220200 संपत्ती १५-०१-२०२५ रोजी "जी प्रेस क्लब" मुंबई आवृत्ती आणि "नवशक्ति" मुंबई आवृत्तीमध्ये प्रसिद्ध करण्यात आलेली विक्री सूचना प्रशासनिक कारणांमुळे रद्द करण्यात येत आहे. सदरप्रसिद्धित पुढील विक्री सूचना उचित ठेकी प्रसिद्ध केली जाईल.
सुंदर होम फायनान्स लि. सार्व. दिनांक: १२-०२-२०२५, प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

REMI EDELSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063
CIN : L28920MH1970PLC014746
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the quarter / Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,313.58	9,824.61	2,848.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	132.53	299.32	8.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	132.53	299.32	8.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	82.67	228.15	6.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	82.67	228.15	6.27
6	Equity Share Capital	1,098.24	1,098.24	1,098.24
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2024		3,247.76	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1.	Basic	0.75	2.08	0.06
2.	Diluted	0.75	2.08	0.06

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.

On Behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Rishabh R. Saraf)
Managing Director


Mumbai
February 12, 2025

TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.

Bringing Polymers To Life
CIN: L27203DD1989PLC003240
Regd. Office: 101, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dabholi, Nani Daman, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Daman and Diu (U.T.) 396 210
Corp. Office: 55, Corporate Avenue, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072 Website: www.timechnoplast.com; Email: investors@timechnoplast.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2024
(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	60,996	67,689	1,85,034	1,84,544	1,38,774	1,32,465	3,98,831	3,59,818
2	Net Profit for the period after tax	3,806	4,484	12,430	10,492	15,360	10,076	3,160	27,843
3	Total Comprehensive Income	3,806	4,484	12,430	10,492	15,360	10,076	3,163	27,800
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269	2,269
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					1,74,500			2,52,775
6	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)								
a. Basic	1.68	1.98	5.48	4.64	7.04	4.44	4.05	12.27	9.64
b. Diluted	1.68	1.98	5.48	4.63	7.02	4.44	4.04	12.27	9.62
7	Net Worth excluding Revaluation reserve	1,84,859	1,71,890	1,84,859	1,71,890	1,76,820	2,78,088	2,46,295	2,78,088
8	Outstanding Debt	62,668	76,534	62,668	76,534	70,009	65,216	74,542	74,461
9	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.45	0.34	0.45	0.40	0.23	0.30	0.30
10	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.55	5.33	3.74	3.95	2.91	2.66	4.37	4.19
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.59	6.90	6.78	6.29	6.59	9.00	7.73	6.27

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and can be accessed through the QR code given below.



For TIME TECHNOPLAST LIMITED
Bharat Kumar Vageria
Managing Director (DIN: 00183629)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February 2025

D & H India Limited


Formerly 'D & H Welding Electrodes (India) Limited'
CIN: L28900MH1985PLC035822
Regd. Office: A - 204, Kailash Esplanade, Opp. Shreyas Cinema, L.B.S Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400 086
Phone Fax: 022-25006441 Email: ho@dnhindia.com Website: www.dnhindia.com
Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.12.2024 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.2024 Un-Audited	30.09.2024 Un-Audited	31.12.2023 Un-Audited	31.03.2024 Audited
1.	Total Income from operation (Net of GST duty)	5519.91	5031.30	4290.11	15782.16
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items	210.66	144.03	143.41	461.28
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional items	210.66	144.03	143.41	481.28
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	169.46	65.07	100.74	270.50
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other comprehensive income (after tax)	155.96	84.67	103.39	277.75
6.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	818.80	818.80	818.80	818.80
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year				3355.32
8.	Earning per share				
	Basic	1.90	1.03	1.26	3.42
	Diluted	1.90	1.03	1.26	3.42

Key Standalone Information

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2024 Un-Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2023 Un-Audited	31.03.2024 Audited
1.	Turnover (Net Sales)	5519.92	5031.29	4290.12	15782.15
2.	Profit Before Tax	210.48	144.09	155.24	462.68
3.	Profit After Tax	169.27	65.13	112.61	272.00

NOTE : 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and therefore approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February 2025
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company website viz. www.dnhindia.com



For D & H India Limited
Harsh Vora - Managing Director

Place: Indore
Date : 12.02.2025

सागर सिस्टेक लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल६५९०एमएच१९८४पीएलसी०३२७७९
नोंदणीकृत पत्ता : १२९/१, न्यू सायन सी. एच. एस. लि., एस. आय. ई. एस. कॉलेज समोर, सायन (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०२२. • दूर : (०२२) २६२३०५४/२४०१२२९९
ई-मेल : info@sagarsystech.com • वेबसाईट : www.sagarsystech.com

३१/१२/२०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.१२.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२४	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२४	
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न / इतर उत्पन्न	(३.५५)	१६.२२	(२२.८५)	३३.८४	१५.८२
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (का, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	(३१५.४५)	२.२९	(३०.९३)	(३.०८)	(१२५.५८)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(१५.४५)	२.२९	(३०.९३)	(३.०८)	(१५.५८)
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(१५.४७)	२.२८	(३०.९०)	(३.१२)	(१५.५९)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न / (तोटा) (कालावधीसाठी नफा / (तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) घटका)	७.६३	३५.५७	२२७.४९	९८.७३	१६९.६८
६	समभाग भांडवल	३२.००	३२.००	३२.००	३२.००	३२.००
७	राखीव (मागील लेखापरीक्षित लेखा विवरणातील पुनर्न्यायित राखीव वागवून)	-	-	-	-	६१.४९
८	प्रती समभाग प्रामा (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य)	(४.८३)	०.०९	(९.४१)	(०.९७)	(४.५३)
	ए. मूलभूत :	(४.८३)	०.०९	(९.४१)	(०.९७)	(४.५३)
	बी. सौम्यिकृत :	(४.८३)	०.०९	(९.४१)	(०.९७)	(४.५३)

टीपा :
१. वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरीक्षण संपितीने पुनर्विलोकन केले ते १२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या बैठकीत मंजूर झाले. वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी अर्हात विरहित अभिप्राय दिले आहेत. ही वित्तीय विवरणे कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विहित इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स (इंड-एएस) सहवाचता कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) रुल्स, २०१५ च्या रुल ३ व त्यानंतरचे संबंधित सुधारित नियम यास अनुसरून बनवली आहेत.
२. १ एप्रिल, २०१७ पासून कंपनीने इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स ("इंड एएस") चा अवलंब केला आणि त्यानुसार हे वित्तीय निष्कर्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ चे कलम १३३ सहवाचता त्या अंतर्गत जारी केलेले संबंधित नियम यांच्या अंतर्गत विहित इंड एएस ३४ अंतर्गत वित्तीय अहवालांमध्ये घालून दिलेल्या गणन आणि मापन तत्वांनुसार बनवले आहेत. इंड एएस मध्ये संक्रमणाची तारीख १ एप्रिल, २०१६ होती.
३. आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधीच्या आकडेवारीचे पुनर्गठन केले आहे.
४. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड डिसक्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलावर विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.sagarsystech.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

सागर सिस्टेक लिमिटेड साठी आणि वतीने
सही / -
मीना मुकुंज बाबू
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
डॉआयएन : ००७९९७३२

ठिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : १२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२५

BAYER CROSCIENCE LIMITED


(Registered Office: Bayer House, Central Avenue, Hiranandani Estate, Thane 400607. CIN: L24210MH1958PLC011173)

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

(₹ in Millions)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023
Total Income from Operations	10,569	17,376	9,549	44,257	43,117
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax	336	1,901	1,242	5,395	8,360
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	342	1,363	931	4,247	6,445
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	336	1,361	902	4,237	6,443
Equity Share Capital	449	449	449	449	449
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet)					28,045
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) basic and diluted (*not annualised) (in ₹)	7.61*	30.33*	20.72*	94.5*	143.41*

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bayer.in under investor relation section. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code.



By Order of the Board
Simon Johannes Britsch
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer
DIN: 09194547

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 11, 2025

जाहीर सूचना

माझ्या अशिलाच्या सूचना व माहितीनुसार याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझा अशिल खालील परिशिष्टात नमूद असलेल्या मालमतेच्या खरेदीसाठी श्री. सुरेश देवीलाल जैन, राहणार - मुंबई यांच्यासोबत वाटाघाटी करित आहे. कोणत्याही व्यक्ती/तीचा सदर गाळ्यावर कोणताही हक्क, नामाधिकार, दावा किंवा कोणत्याही स्वरूपाचा स्वारस्य किंवा मागणी असल्यास, त्यांनी या नोटीशेच्या प्रकाशनाच्या दिनांकापासून १५ दिवसांच्या कालावधीत मूळ दस्तऐवजांसह लेखी स्वरूपात खालील पत्त्यावर त्यांच्या कार्यालयात निम्नस्वाक्षरीकाराना कळवावे. वरील कालमर्यादेनंतर कोणत्याही व्यक्तीचा दावा, हक्क किंवा स्वारस्य नसल्याचे गृहीत धरले जाईल व संबंधित व्यक्तीने आपला हक्क, दावा किंवा स्वारस्य जाणून घेऊन त्यागलेला किंवा सोडलेला आहे असे मानले जाईल. त्यानंतर सदर मालमता खरेदी-विक्री पूर्ण केली जाईल व अशा कोणत्याही दाव्याची कोणतीही दखल घेतली जाणार नाही.

प्लॉट चे परिशिष्ट
सर्व मिल्कट व विभाग: गाळा क्र. ५४, एकूण क्षेत्रफळ ३०० चौरस मीटर, गट क्र. ८८ पैकी, श्री एकवीर को-ऑपरेटिव्ह प्रिमायसस सोसायटी लि., गाव करंदोली, तालुका मावळ, जिल्हा पुणे.
दिनांक : १२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२५

सही / -
चेतन एम. पांड्या
(वकील उच्च न्यायालय, मुंबई)
३८/सी. एस. पी. रोड, नॅशनल हायवे ४ जवळ,
(स्टेशन रोड), गवळीवाडा नाका,
लोणावळा ४१० ४०१, जि. पुणे
टेलीफॅक्स : (०२११४) २७०१७२
ई-मेल : pandyacm@gmail.com

TATA

टाटा इन्व्हेस्टमेंट कार्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

एलफिनस्टन बिल्डिंग, १० वीर नरिमन रोड, मुंबई - ४००००१.
दूर : ११ २२ ६६६५

GEECEE VENTURES LIMITED
 CIN-L24249MH1984PLC032170
 Regd. Office: 209-210, Arcadia Building, 2nd Floor, 135, Nariman point, Mumbai-400 021. Tel. No: 91-22-40198600, Fax No. 91-22-40198650 Email: geecee.investor@gvcv.in Website: www.geeceeventures.com

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT AND REMOTE E-VOTING FACILITY TO MEMBERS

NOTICE (Notice or "Postal Ballot Notice") is hereby given pursuant to Section 108, 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act" / "Companies Act") other applicable provisions of the Act, read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR Regulations"), Secretarial Standard on General Meetings ("SS-2") issued by Institute of Company Secretaries of India, as amended and other applicable laws and regulations (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof) read with General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No. 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, General Circular No. 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, General Circular No. 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, General Circular No. 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021, General Circular No. 20/2021 dated December 9, 2021, General Circular No. 3/2022 dated May 5, 2022, General Circular No. 11/2022 dated December 28, 2022, General Circular 09/2023 dated September 25, 2023 and General Circular 09/2024 dated September 19, 2024 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (hereinafter collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") and SEBI Circular No. SEBIHO/CFDPoD-2/PICIR/2024/133 dated October 3, 2024 issued by SEBI for seeking consent of members of Depository Participants (hereinafter referred to as "Company" or "GCVL") ("Members"), by way of resolution for the matter more specifically provided in the appended resolutions proposed to be passed through Postal Ballot by way of remote e-voting only ("Remote e-voting").

This postal ballot e-voting facility is being conducted to seek approval of the Members of the Company.
 1. To approve re-designation and appointment of Mr. Gaurav Shyamshukla (Din: 01646181) as the Managing Director of the Company for the period of 3 (three) years and to fix his remuneration (Special Resolution); and
 2. To approve payment of remuneration and other facilities to Mr. Harish Singh Shyamshukla holding office of place of profit (Ordinary Resolution).
 Members are hereby informed that:
 1. The said notice is also available on the Company's website <https://www.geeceeventures.com> and the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) at <https://www.nseindia.com/> and on the website of NSDL www.evoting.nsdl.com.

2. In compliance with the above circulars, the Postal Ballot Notice has been electronically sent to the members, whose names appear in the Register of Members/List of Beneficial Owners as received from National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) / Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) at the close of business hours on Friday, February 07, 2025 ("Cut-off date") and who have registered their email addresses with the Company/Depository Participant. It is hereby clarified that only those persons who are members of the Company as on Friday, February 07, 2025 (including those members who may not have received this Notice due to non-registration of their email IDs with the Company or the Depository/Depository Participants) shall be entitled to vote in relation to the resolutions specified in this Notice. Members may refer the instructions for remote e-voting provided in the Postal Ballot Notice.
 3. The company has completed the dispatch of Notice through email to members on Wednesday, February 12, 2025.
 4. The Company has engaged the services of National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) for facilitating remote e-voting. The e-voting period commences on Thursday, February 13, 2025 at 09.00 AM (IST) and ends on Friday, March 14, 2025 at 05.00 PM (IST). During this period shareholders of the Company, may cast their vote electronically. The e-voting module shall also be disabled for voting after Friday, March 14, 2025 at 05.00 PM (IST). Voting rights of the Members shall be in proportion to the shares held by them in the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on Cut-off date. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the shareholder, the shareholder shall not be allowed to change it subsequently. Please note that communication of assent or dissent of the Members would only take place through the remote e-voting system. Only those Members whose names are recorded in the Register of Members of the Company or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-off date will be entitled to cast their votes by remote e-voting.

5. Members desiring to exercise their vote(s) are requested to record their assent (FOR) or dissent (AGAINST) through remote e-voting not later than 5.00 p.m. (IST) on Friday, March 14, 2025, failing which it will be considered that no reply has been received from the Member as they are not allowed to vote beyond the said date and time.
 6. Members who have not received email of Postal Ballot Notice may write an email to geecee.investor@gvcv.in with subject as "Postal Ballot Notice" and obtain the same. Those members holding shares in physical form, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company, may register their email address by providing the Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN Card), ADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) by email to geecee.investor@gvcv.in. Those members holding shares in demat form whose email addresses are not registered with the Company or their DP, may register their email address with their Depository Participant for receiving all future communications from the Company including Annual Reports, Notices, Circulars, etc. electronically.
 7. In case of any queries relating to e-voting, member may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no.: (022) 4886 7000 or send a request at evoting@nsdl.com. Members may also contact Mr. Sagar Gudhate, Senior Manager at NSDL, T301, 3rd Floor, Nariman Chambers, 8/B, Colaba, P.O. No. C-32, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai-400051 or Email at evoting@nsdl.com who will address the grievances connected with remote e-voting. Members may also write to the Company Secretary at the email ID geecee.investor@gvcv.in with subject as "Postal Ballot Notice".

8. The Board of Directors of the Company has appointed Ms. Avani Gandhi (Membership No. FCS-9220, CP No. 16143, Peer Review No. 1379/2021) of Ms. Avani Gandhi & Associates, Practising Company Secretary, as the Scrutinizer for conducting the postal ballot through e-voting process.
 9. The Scrutinizer will submit his report to the Chairman of the Company, or any other officer as may be authorized by Board, on or before 06.00 p.m. (IST), Tuesday, March 18, 2025. The results of the Postal Ballot along with the Scrutinizer's report will be posted on the website of the Company i.e. <https://www.geeceeventures.com/> and also communicated to BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) on which the equity shares of the Company are listed.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For GeeCee Ventures Limited
 Sd/-
 Dipyanti Jaiswar
 Company Secretary
 (Membership No. A41024)
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 12, 2025

ASHOK LEYLAND
 Koi Manzil Door Nahin
ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032; Ph: +91 44 2220 6000; Fax: +91 44 2220 6001; CIN: L34101TN1948PLC000105; Website: www.ashokleyland.com; Email id: secretarial@ashokleyland.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024			
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited			
1	Total revenue from operations	9,478.67	9,273.01	26,846.03	27,100.34	38,367.03	33,839.59	32,160.97	45,703.34	
2	Net Profit before exceptional items and tax	993.75	903.86	2,573.64	2,414.81	3,885.90	1,129.84	970.47	2,849.46	4,190.29
3	Net Profit before tax	993.75	903.27	2,691.02	2,390.75	3,792.18	1,132.23	983.72	2,975.75	2,590.39
4	Net Profit for the period / year	761.74	580.03	2,057.42	1,717.46	2,617.87	819.67	608.85	2,136.87	1,762.65
5	Total comprehensive income for the period / year [comprising Profit for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	762.52	575.43	2,039.71	1,703.47	2,596.81	1,297.50	534.90	2,786.15	1,711.27
6	Paid-up equity share capital	293.65	293.61	293.65	293.61	293.63	293.65	293.61	293.65	293.61
7	Other equity	9,973.03	9,074.49	9,973.03	9,074.49	8,516.74	10,496.56	9,024.16	10,496.56	9,024.16
8	Earnings per share (Face value per share of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)	2.59	1.98	7.01	5.85	8.92	2.59	1.91	6.73	5.55
	a) Basic	2.59	1.97	6.99	5.84	8.90	2.59	1.91	6.72	5.54
	b) Diluted									

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.ashokleyland.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code given below.
 (2) The figures for the previous periods have been reclassified / regrouped wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
SHENU AGARWAL
 Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer
 Visit us at: www.ashokleyland.com
 Date: February 12, 2025

SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED
 Regd Office: No 100 & 101, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru-560 099.
 Website - www.suprajit.com, email - info@suprajit.com
 CIN - L29199KA1985PLC006934

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024. (Rs. In Millions)

Sl No	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		For the Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	Year ended	For the Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	Year ended				
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	4,563.74	4,500.27	4,052.14	12,832.95	11,239.24	15,367.36	8,315.75	8,335.96	7,241.76	24,000.28	21,127.33	28,958.55
2	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	786.02	1,095.31	749.96	2,522.69	2,138.52	2,903.00	602.83	284.57	571.81	1,471.55	1,543.30	2,277.75
3	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	786.02	1,095.31	749.96	2,522.69	2,138.52	2,903.00	602.83	284.57	571.81	1,471.55	1,543.30	2,277.75
4	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	607.84	864.71	573.22	1,982.72	1,669.62	2,359.93	334.10	4.81	402.46	720.28	1,081.20	1,672.70
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	606.95	861.72	573.49	1,961.07	1,652.97	2,350.55	239.90	59.27	468.52	620.28	1,110.65	1,690.91
6	Equity share capital (face value of Rs.1/- each per share)	137.16	137.07	138.43	137.16	138.43	138.46	137.16	137.07	138.43	137.16	138.43	138.46
7	Earning per share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic	4.43	6.24	4.14	14.37	12.06	17.05	2.44	0.03	2.91	5.22	7.81	12.08
8	Earning per share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Diluted	4.43	6.23	4.13	14.34	12.04	17.02	2.43	0.03	2.90	5.21	7.80	12.06

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange web sites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/corporates>) and (<https://nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the company's website at www.suprajit.com.

Particulars	Standalone-YTD			Consolidated-YTD		
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	Growth %	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	Growth %
Net Revenue from operations	12,832.95	11,239.24	14.18	24,000.28	21,127.33	13.60

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
K. AJITH KUMAR RAI
 Chairman
 (DIN - 01160327)

TATA
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
 Elnhstone Building, 10 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai 400 001.
 Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7917
 CIN: L67200MH1937PLC002622 e-mail ticl@tata.com website: www.tatainvestment.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	Year Ended				
	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2024	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2024		
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1. Total Income	43.76	132.33	31.68	317.77	269.42	325.31	3.80	142.62	51.62	289.61	328.49	385.95
2. Net Profit for the period before Tax	34.56	123.21	25.39	288.09	244.49	292.71	20.57	156.38	59.72	332.66	333.73	405.94
3. Net Profit for the period after Tax	34.33	100.23	24.08	247.32	248.65	283.91	19.61	123.69	53.24	274.37	324.49	384.96
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,784.67)	4,383.39	4,194.89	4,114.57	8,549.76	10,532.60	(2,800.64)	4,406.71	4,224.95	4,140.19	8,627.72	10,637.04
5. Equity Share Capital	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60
6. Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	6.79	19.81	4.76	48.88	49.14	56.11	3.88	24.45	10.52	54.23	64.13	76.09

Notes:
 1. As on

	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2024
Total Equity (post tax) (Rs. in crores)	33,664.91	36,449.58	27,709.16	29,692.00
Total Equity per share (post tax)	6.54	7.204	5.477	5.869

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine month ended year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter / nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website www.tatainvestment.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

Tata Investment Corporation Limited
 (Noel N. Tata)
 Chairman
 DIN 00024713
 Mumbai, February 11th, 2025

SC probes Sahara's Versova land sale rights

Krishna Yadav
krishna.yadav@livemint.com
NEW DELHI

The Supreme Court (SC) on Wednesday sought a response from the Maharashtra government on the environmental status of debt-ridden Sahara Group's 106-acre Versova land in Mumbai.

The classification of the asset as a mangrove forest could impact the land's eligibility for sale through a bidding process.

A bench comprising Chief Justice Sanjiv Khanna and Justices M.M. Sundresh and Bela M. Trivedi directed the Maharashtra state chief secretary to file an affidavit in 15 days.

The order follows concerns raised by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Sebi), which told the court that, as per land records, the Versova property falls under mangrove forest regulations. Sebi seeks to recover ₹10,000 crore dues from Sahara by selling the land.

The court instructed Sahara India Commercial Corp., the owner, to discuss ways to maximize its commercial value with real estate experts and Sebi officials. The next hearing is scheduled for 2 April.

In January, the SC had directed Sebi to evaluate proposals from Oberoi Realty and Valor Realty (formerly DB Realty) for developing the Versova land. Both were required to deposit ₹1,000 crore each.

During Wednesday's hearing, Oberoi Realty confirmed that it had deposited the amount, while Valor Realty presented a demand draft for submission.

However, the court decided not to examine the bids at this stage and ordered the return of Oberoi Realty's ₹1,000 crore.

For an extended version of the story, go to [livemint.com](https://www.livemint.com).

RBI allows Kotak to onboard online, credit card customers

Regulator grants relief 10 months after its embargo cited deficiencies and non-compliance

Gopika Gopakumar
gopika.g@htlive.com
MUMBAI

The Reserve Bank of India (RBI) on Wednesday lifted the restrictions on Kotak Mahindra Bank, allowing it to issue new credit cards and onboard new customers through its website and mobile app, nearly 10 months after an embargo was imposed on it.

"Having satisfied itself based on the submissions, and remedial measures undertaken by the bank, the Reserve Bank, has decided to lift the aforementioned restrictions placed on Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited," said RBI in its press release.

In April last year, RBI had asked the bank to cease and desist these services after it found deficiencies and non-compliances in Kotak Mahindra Bank's information technology (IT) inventory management, patch and change management, user access management, vendor risk management and data security, among other issues, for 2022 and 2023.

"We welcome the Reserve Bank of India's decision to lift the business restrictions on Kotak Mahindra Bank. This decision follows the Bank's successful implementation of remedial measures and compliance validation through an external audit," said a spokesperson for Kotak Mahindra Bank. "We will continue to work closely with the RBI to shortly resume digital onboarding of new customers and issuing fresh credit cards."

RBI's embargo had come a few months after the bank's new chief executive officer Ashok Vaswani took charge in January last year. The bank undertook remedial measures to address the supervisory concerns and submitted compliances to RBI, said the regulator. It also appointed Grant Thornton Bharat as the external auditor



Since April last year, Kotak's credit card business has been contracting sequentially.

REUTERS

as part of measures to plug gaps in its IT systems.

In its third-quarter earnings call, Vaswani said that the bank had made progress on strengthening core banking resilience, business continuity, cybersecurity and digital payments framework. During these 10 months, the private sec-

team with "resources from Accenture, Infosys, Oracle and Cisco and focused on relentless execution".

Last month, Kotak Mahindra Bank's Milind Nagnur stepped down as chief technology officer and chief operating officer, citing personal reasons. Nagnur was the key official who was driving dig-

ital transformation in the bank. Since April last year, Kotak's credit card business has been contracting sequentially. Its credit card business at the end of December 2024 stood at ₹14,505 crore. Credit cards, which accounted for 4% of the total loan book

at the time of the ban, has fallen to 3.4%. Even as its credit card business slowed down, the bank had also seen an increase in stress in the existing portfolio. The ban had also impacted the Kotak SII business, which allowed customers to open zero-balance digital savings accounts with the help of video KYC.

"This is a highly positive development for the bank, considering 95% of its new personal loan volumes were being onboarded through Kotak SII, while savings bank transaction volumes stood at approximately 98% as of 3QFY24. The removal of restrictions is expected to drive renewed momentum in digital acquisitions and support overall business growth," said Asutosh Mishra, head institutional equities research, Ashika Stock Broking. "This move is expected to provide a substantial boost to the bank's high-yielding portfolio, thereby supporting margin expansion."

RBI'S embargo came after the bank's new CEO Ashok Vaswani took charge in January last year

THE bank took remedial steps to address supervisory concerns, submitting compliances to RBI

IT also appointed Grant Thornton Bharat as external auditor to plug gaps in its IT systems

EVEN as its credit card biz slowed down, the bank also saw a rise in stress in its existing portfolio

RIPPLE EFFECT

tor lender also focused on defining the group's go-to-market tech strategy, launched the new Kotak and SII apps and also digitized and automated the customer journeys, he said.

Vaswani had earlier mentioned that the bank had beefed up the internal

team with "resources from Accenture, Infosys, Oracle and Cisco and focused on relentless execution".

Last month, Kotak Mahindra Bank's Milind Nagnur stepped down as chief technology officer and chief operating officer, citing personal reasons. Nagnur was the key official who was driving dig-

ital acquisitions and support overall business growth," said Asutosh Mishra, head institutional equities research, Ashika Stock Broking. "This move is expected to provide a substantial boost to the bank's high-yielding portfolio, thereby supporting margin expansion."

PE firms eye 51% in Gland Pharma

FROM PAGE 1

Stanley and UBS did not respond immediately to *Min's* emailed queries.

Gland Pharma shares were up 2.74% at ₹1,491.55 on NSE at about 2.15pm on 12 February.

Founded in 1978 by P.V.N. Raju, Gland Pharma manufactures generic injectables for use in nearly 90 countries on five continents, with a focus on the Indian and US markets.

Gland Pharma's board recently approved the appointment of pharma industry veteran Shyamkant Giri as the company's new chief executive officer effective 15 January. Giri was previously New Jersey-based Amneal Pharmaceuticals Inc's managing director and president (India and rest of the world), as per his LinkedIn profile.

As per an ICICI Direct report citing Gland Pharma's executive chairman Srinivas Sadu, the company reported a revenue of ₹1,384 crore for the December quarter, with earnings before interest, taxes, depreciation and amortisation



Fosun has been looking to exit its investment in Gland Pharma since 2020. ISTOCKPHOTO

of ₹360 crore and an Ebitda margin of 26%.

Gland Pharma's profit after tax improved to ₹204.7 crore in the December quarter from ₹191.9 crore a year earlier.

Sadu, according to the report, also said that Gland Pharma's collaborations related to contract development and manufacturing operations opened "doors to exciting opportunities in the rapidly growing biologics CDMO segment and is expected to generate incremental revenue starting next financial year".

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

West Bengal Transport Corporation Limited
(A Government of West Bengal Undertaking)
12, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700001

Ref. No. MD/ROPA-1998/288 Date: 10/02/2025

CIRCULATION THROUGH PRESS

FINAL NOTICE

A Notice was earlier given for inviting application from the Ex-employee of West Bengal Transport Corporation Ltd [erstwhile The Calcutta Tramways Company (1978) Ltd.] for payment of interest at the rate of 7.1% per annum on principal arrear amount of ROPA-1998 vide memo No. MD/ROPA-1998/1212/1 dated 10.07.2024. We have found some employees have not applied for the above payment till date. They are requested to submit their applications with the following details for payment of interest on principal arrear amount of ROPA-1998. This may be treated as **Final Notice** and no further notice will be served in this regard in future.

FORMAT FOR RECEIVING ARREAR INTEREST ON ROPA 1998

- Name :
- Date of Retirement :
- Employment Code :
- Bank Name & Branch :
- Account No. :
- IFSC Code :

ONE COPY OF CANCELLED CHEQUE

A list of prospective beneficiaries are uploaded in our official website www.calcuttatramways.com only.

The eligible Ex-employees are requested to send their bank details as above to the Office of the Chief Accounts Officer (In-charge), Paribahan Bhawan, 12, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata 700001 within 30 days of the publication of this notice. The ex-employees who have already been paid such interest by any means and who have already filed Affidavit in the competent Court to recover the interest need not to apply.

The payment will be made after due verification of eligibility and nominee of Ex-employee, if required.

Sd/-
Managing Director
West Bengal Transport Corporation Ltd.
ICA- N 68(5)/2025

JUBILANT FOODWORKS LIMITED
CIN NO. L74899UP1995PLC043677
Regd. Office: Plot No. 1A, Sector - 16A, Noida - 201301, Uttar Pradesh
Corporate Office: 15th Floor, Tower E, Skymark One, Plot No. H-10/A, Sector-98, Noida - 201301, Uttar Pradesh
Contact No: +91-120-6927500, +91-120-6935400
E-mail: investor@jubifood.com, Website: www.jubilantfoodworks.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

The Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meeting held on February 12, 2025 approved the Unaudited Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

The results, along with the Auditors' Limited Review Reports, have been posted on the Company's website at <https://www.jubilantfoodworks.com/investors-shareholder-information-stock-exchange-filings> and can be accessed by scanning the QR Code.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
JUBILANT FOODWORKS LIMITED
Sd/-
Sameer Khetarpal
CEO & Managing Director
DIN No. 07402011

Place: Noida
Date: February 12, 2025

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

MAHAGENCO
Maharashtra State Power Generation Co. Ltd.

E-TENDER NOTICE

E-Tenders are invited on line from experienced and reputed Manufacturers/Suppliers/Contractors for the supply/works of following at Gas Turbine Power Station, Uran:

e-Tender / Rfx No.	Description	Estimated Cost / EMD (Rs.)	Sale Period	Last date of submission (up to 15:00 hrs)
Rfx No. 3000054736	Work of overhauling and servicing of 6.6 KV, 1050 KW HP feed water pump motor and 6.6 KV, 35 KW CEP motor at GTPS, Uran.	18.48 Lakhs 21,980/-	13.02.2025 To 26.02.2025	27.02.2025
Rfx No. 3000054754	Work of repair, providing, fixing and up-gradation of Energy Efficient Temperature controlling system for various switchgear panel rooms of Stage II and Stage III at GTPS, Uran.	194.53 Lakhs 198,036/-	13.02.2025 To 26.02.2025	27.02.2025
Rfx No. 3000054757	Work of replacement of Gas Turbine Blades and other allied works of GT- 7 at GTPS, Uran.	82.75 Lakhs 86,250/-	13.02.2025 To 26.02.2025	27.02.2025

Tender Cost Rs.1180/- for all tenders. Tender cost and EMD to be paid online only. Tenders are available for sale on our website from dt. 13.02.2025 for more details, please visit our website <https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in>. Contact Details: EE (P&C) - 91-9167007841. Vendors are requested to register their firms for E-Tendering. Please log on to our website <https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in>

Sd/-
Chief Engineer, GTPS Uran

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
PWD TENDER NOTICE
4th Corrigendum to e-N.I.B. No. 02 of 2024-2025 of The Superintending Engineer & Project Director, Project Implementation Unit-I, circulated vide This office Memo No. 290-R/PIU-I, Dated. 27.11.2024 for the work "Construction of proposed bridge over river Muriganga including approach to connect Kachuberia Sagar Island with Kakdwip in the district of South 24 Parganas, West Bengal, through Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EPC) Contract." Tender ID: 2024_WBPWD_774881_1. Pre Bid Meeting: 13.03.2025 at 2:00 P.M. Bid Submission Start Date: 21/03/2025 at 3:00 P.M. Bid submission closing date (online): 07/04/2025 upto 3:00 P.M. Details of N.I.T. and Tender documents may be downloaded from : <http://wbttenders.gov.in> Sd/- SE & PD, PIU-I, PWRD, GOVT. OF WB.
ICA- T3059(1)/2025

MAKE YOUR MONDAY MORNING PLAYFUL

Catch the latest section of **Problematics** to solve a set of intriguing puzzles.

02
Think of a number, repeat and recycle
All dead in Nepal crz

Problematics
Think of a number, repeat and recycle
All dead in Nepal crz

Mumbai, February 11th, 2025

TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
Elphinstone Building, 10 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai 400 001.
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7917
CIN: L67200MH1937PLC002622 e-mail tidl@tata.com website: www.tatainvestment.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024 (Rs. in crores)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		
	Unaudited			Unaudited			Unaudited			Unaudited		
	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2023	31-12-2023	31-03-2024	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2023	31-12-2023	31-03-2024
1. Total Income	43.76	132.33	31.68	317.77	269.42	325.31	3.80	142.62	51.62	289.61	328.49	385.95
2. Net Profit for the period before Tax	34.56	123.21	25.39	288.09	244.49	292.71	20.57	156.38	59.72	332.66	333.73	405.94
3. Net Profit for the period after Tax	34.33	100.23	24.08	247.32	248.65	283.91	19.61	123.69	53.24	274.37	324.49	384.96
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,784.67)	4,383.39	4,194.89	4,114.57	8,549.76	10,532.60	(2,800.64)	4,406.71	4,224.95	4,140.19	8,627.72	10,637.04
5. Equity Share Capital	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60
6. Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	6.79	19.81	4.76	48.88	49.14	56.11	3.88	24.45	10.52	54.23	64.13	76.09

Notes:

1.	As on			
	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2024
Total Equity (post tax) (Rs. in crores)	33,664.91	36,449.58	27,709.16	29,692.00
Total Equity per share (post tax)	6,654	7,204	5,477	5,869

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine month ended year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter / nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website www.tatainvestment.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

Mumbai, February 11th, 2025

Tata Investment Corporation Limited
(Noel N. Tata)
Chairman
DIN 00024713